Notebook

Uriin

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

.258,95

.363,95

.365,00

.365,00

.417,50

.417,50

.470,00

.783,95

945,00

945,00

.102,50

.144,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGG8YTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JT0017TX R7-7730U 16GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970QO0ET U7-155U 16GB 1TB SSD
13'" WI11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8XTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

.176,00

.218,00

.260,00

.363,95

.365,00

.365,00

.365,00

.365,00
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



